

2017 Auckland Championships  
Westwave Aquatic Centre, Henderson  
Auckland



Saturday, 25 February 2017 ~ Sunday, 26 February 2017

Detailed Results

6.5.3.1

**Synchro Team 1**

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Delphi Houlding (2004) -- North Harbour</b>																	
<b>Alyssa Bond (2004) -- North Harbour</b>																	
101C	3	2.0	7.5	7.0					7.5	8.0	8.0			38.0	45.60	45.60	
401C	3	2.0	6.5	6.0					8.0	9.0	7.0			36.5	43.80	89.40	
201C	3	1.7	6.0	8.0					7.5	8.0	5.5			35.0	35.70	125.10	
301C	3	1.8	5.0	7.0					6.5	7.0	6.0			31.5	34.02	159.12	
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.5					7.0	8.5	8.0			36.5	35.04	194.16	
<b>2 Luke Sipkes (2004) -- North Harbour</b>																	
<b>Nathan Houkamau (2004) -- North Harbour</b>																	
101C	3	2.0	6.0	7.5					7.5	8.0	7.5			36.5	43.80	43.80	
201C	3	2.0	7.5	7.5					2.5	1.0	2.0			20.5	24.60	68.40	
301C	3	1.8	6.0	6.5					7.0	8.0	8.0			35.5	38.34	106.74	
401C	3	1.3	6.5	9.0					3.5	1.0	3.0			23.0	17.94	124.68	
403C	3	1.9	7.5	7.0					7.5	6.5	8.0			36.5	41.61	166.29	
<b>3 Aeron Stokes (1999) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
103B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5					3.5	1.0	5.0			24.5	29.40	29.40	
301C	3	2.0	1.0	5.5					2.5	3.0	4.5			16.5	19.80	49.20	
205C	3	2.8	4.0	4.0					4.0	4.0	1.0			17.0	28.56	77.76	
405C	3	2.7	4.5	5.0					6.0	7.0	5.0			27.5	44.55	122.31	
105C	3	2.2	6.0	7.5					6.0	5.5	6.5			31.5	41.58	163.89	
<b>4 Chloe Bennett-Griffiths (1999) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Holly Morse (2003) -- North Harbour</b>																	
103B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0					7.5	6.5	6.5			36.0	43.20	43.20	
203C	3	2.0	4.5	3.0					5.0	7.0	4.0			23.5	28.20	71.40	
303C	3	2.0	3.0	4.5					6.5	6.0	4.0			24.0	28.80	100.20	
401B	3	1.4	7.0	6.0					6.5	6.5	6.0			32.0	26.88	127.08	
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	6.5					6.0	5.0	6.0			29.0	34.80	161.88	

**Synchro Team 2**

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Alyssa Bond (2004) -- North Harbour</b>																	
<b>Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour</b>																	
301C	3	2.0	8.0	7.5					8.0	6.5	7.0			37.0	44.40	44.40	
201C	3	2.0	7.0	7.0					7.5	8.0	6.5			36.0	43.20	87.60	
203C	3	1.9	6.0	7.0					6.5	5.0	6.0			30.5	34.77	122.37	
403C	3	1.9	8.0	6.5					6.0	4.0	6.0			30.5	34.77	157.14	
103B	3	1.6	7.0	7.0					7.0	8.5	7.5			37.0	35.52	192.66	
<b>2 Delphi Houlding (2004) -- North Harbour</b>																	
<b>Holly Morse (2003) -- North Harbour</b>																	
101B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0					7.5	8.0	7.5			37.5	45.00	45.00	
201C	3	2.0	8.0	6.0					6.5	8.5	6.5			35.5	42.60	87.60	
301C	3	1.8	8.0	5.0					6.0	6.5	6.5			32.0	34.56	122.16	
103B	3	1.6	7.5	7.5					8.0	8.5	8.5			40.0	38.40	160.56	
401C	3	1.3	7.0	6.5					6.5	7.0	8.0			35.0	27.30	187.86	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Synchro Team 2

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 Filip Salamurovic-Larsson (2003) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Luke Sipkes (2004) -- North Harbour</b>																	
201C	3	2.0	8.0	5.5					6.0	7.0	6.5			33.0	39.60	39.60	
301C	3	2.0	7.0	7.0					8.0	7.0	8.0			37.0	44.40	84.00	
401C	3	1.3	9.0	7.0					7.5	6.0	7.0			36.5	28.47	112.47	
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.5					6.5	8.0	7.0			34.5	33.12	145.59	
403C	3	1.9	5.5	5.5					6.0	6.0	6.0			29.0	33.06	178.65	
<b>4 Aeron Stokes (1999) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Nathan Houkamau (2004) -- North Harbour</b>																	
103B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0					5.5	6.0	5.0			32.0	38.40	38.40	
201C	3	2.0	7.5	8.0					6.5	5.5	6.5			34.0	40.80	79.20	
301C	3	1.8	6.0	7.0					2.5	1.0	2.0			18.5	19.98	99.18	
401C	3	1.3	7.0	7.0					6.0	4.5	6.5			31.0	24.18	123.36	
403C	3	1.9	7.0	7.0					2.0	1.0	2.0			19.0	21.66	145.02	

## Synchro Team 3

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Holly Morse (2003) -- North Harbour</b>																	
<b>Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour</b>																	
301C	3	2.0	8.0	6.5					6.0	6.5	7.0			34.0	40.80	40.80	
103B	3	2.0	9.0	7.5					7.0	8.5	7.5			39.5	47.40	88.20	
203C	3	1.9	5.0	7.0					7.0	6.0	6.0			31.0	35.34	123.54	
403C	3	1.9	8.0	8.5					7.0	6.0	7.0			36.5	41.61	165.15	
5231D	3	2.0	8.0	6.0					7.0	7.0	7.0			35.0	42.00	207.15	
<b>2 Chloe Bennett-Griffiths (1999) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Alyssa Bond (2004) -- North Harbour</b>																	
201C	3	2.0	7.5	7.0					7.5	6.0	7.0			35.0	42.00	42.00	
301C	3	2.0	7.5	7.5					7.0	6.0	7.5			35.5	42.60	84.60	
103B	3	1.6	7.0	7.0					7.0	7.5	7.0			35.5	34.08	118.68	
203C	3	1.9	3.5	8.0					5.5	5.0	5.5			27.5	31.35	150.03	
403C	3	1.9	6.0	6.5					6.0	4.0	5.5			28.0	31.92	181.95	
<b>3 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Luke Sipkes (2004) -- North Harbour</b>																	
201C	3	2.0	6.5	6.5					6.0	6.5	6.0			31.5	37.80	37.80	
301C	3	2.0	7.5	5.5					5.5	4.0	6.0			28.5	34.20	72.00	
103B	3	1.6	7.5	7.5					4.5	3.0	5.0			27.5	26.40	98.40	
203C	3	1.9	6.0	8.0					5.5	5.0	6.0			30.5	34.77	133.17	
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.5					5.0	4.0	5.5			27.0	32.40	165.57	
<b>4 Filip Salamurovic-Larsson (2003) -- Diving Waitakere</b>																	
<b>Nathan Houkamau (2004) -- North Harbour</b>																	
201C	3	2.0	5.5	5.0					1.0	0.0	2.0			13.5	16.20	16.20	
301C	3	2.0	7.0	5.0					4.5	3.0	3.0			22.5	27.00	43.20	
103C	3	1.5	4.5	7.5					3.0	1.0	4.5			20.5	18.45	61.65	
403C	3	1.9	7.5	5.5					6.5	6.0	5.5			31.0	35.34	96.99	
401C	3	1.3	7.5	8.0					7.0	7.0	7.0			36.5	28.47	125.46	

## Synchro Team 4

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Delphi Houlding (2004) -- North Harbour</b>																	
<b>Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour</b>																	
101B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0					7.5	8.5	8.0			38.5	46.20	46.20	
401C	3	2.0	8.0	7.0					8.0	9.0	8.5			40.5	48.60	94.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Synchro Team 4

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
201C	3	1.7	7.0	8.5					6.5	6.0	7.5			35.5	36.21	131.01	
301C	3	1.8	6.5	7.5					6.0	6.0	6.0			32.0	34.56	165.57	
103B	3	1.6	7.0	8.0					7.5	8.5	8.5			39.5	37.92	203.49	